No
51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

Crew

Henri Cynwyl/ Catrin
Angharad Price
Mckenzie Snowden/
Jonathan Turnbull
William Paterson /
Chloe Fleming

Ollie Forrester/
George Myatt
Thomas Babb/
Andrew Blackwood
loan Thomas/ Dylan
Davies

Jack Robinson/
Bonnie Papper

Ollie Poole/ Bryan
Hamilton

Zak Furber/ Graham
Wwild

Daniel Taylor/ Stuart
Gilks

Kyle Green/ Rhys
Stoneman

P
- !

Car

Citroen
C1

VW UP

Skoda
Citigo
Skoda
Citigo
Skoda
Citigo
Peugeot
107

Suzuki
Alto
Skoda
Citigo
Peugeot
107

Citroen
C1

Skoda
Citigo

vict 53
T e

999

999

1000

998

1000

999

998

998

999

Heroes Junior Rally 2025
Final Entry List

Club Entrant/Sponsor
F1000 Junior Rally Club/TVMC/ TVMC / F1000

F1000 Juniors/llkley Motor Club Threshfield Garage, Lazer

High Performance Lights

formula 1000 rally club/ solway car clun/ Formula 1000
Rally Club/ Coltness Car Club

Saltire / Solway / Formula 1000 Rally Club / Solway Car
Club / Formula 1000 Rally Club

Formula 1000 Rally Club, Saltire/ East Ayrshire CC,
Formula 1000 Rally Club

F1000 TVMC BCCit

Junior 1000/ Junior F1000 LSA Projects, RallyWorld

Formula 1000 Rally Club /Berwick & District MC/
Formula 1000 Rally Club, Coltness CC

F1000 Junior Championship/Dukerier MC / Formula
1000 Rally Club/Border Motor Club (Lincs)

Formula 1000 Rally Club / F1000 Juniors Lotusbits with The Buck & Bell

Junior 1000 Rally Championship/ F1000 Junior Rally
Championship
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No
62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

Crew

lago Edwards/
Caron Tomlinson
Lewis arnold/ Ellie
arnold

Aidan Corner/ Ade
Camp

Daniel Blccard/ Alex
Mill

Emma Brumfield/
lan Bass

William Whale/ Paul
Bevan

Shane Collins/ Rob
Fagg

Rebecca Challis/
Christian Brown

Twm Parry/ Dilwyn
John

Car

Citroen
C1

VW UP

Peugeot
107
Citroen
C1
Peugeot
107
Nissan
Micra
Toyota
Aygo
Toyota
Aygo

Citroen
C1

There are 20 entries, and 20 starters

Entries shown like this are non-starters

CC Class Club

998

998

998

998

1000

1000

998

998

F

J 1000

Formula 1000 Rally Club

F1000 / South Oxon Car Club 61 , F1000

F1000 Junior

Formula 1000 Rally Club, Border MC, Dukeries /
Formula 1000 Rally Club,Dukeries

F1000/ Amman And District

Formula 1000 Rally Club/ Formula 1000 Rally Club /
Garstang & Preston MC

Formula 1000 Rally Club/SouthernCC/Dukeries
MC/Bog/ Formula 1000 Rally Club/Stockport
061/Southern C

Harlech &DMC/ F1000/ A

Entrant/Sponsor

Century Cars Caistor febi
Bisltein clubman motorsport

Rally Replay / Langley Park
Rally School

Sidlesham Tyres

Moduron Arwel Parry Motors

These results became Final on Sunday 3rd August 2025 at 18:30 BST and were signed by Steven Kenyon (Clerk of the Course)
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Crew

William Paterson / Chloe Fleming
Ollie Forrester/ George Myatt
Mckenzie Snowden/ Jonathan Turnbull
Henri Cynwyl/ Catrin Angharad Price
Shane Collins/ Rob Fagg

Zak Furber/ Graham Wild

lago Edwards/ Caron Tomlinson
Daniel Taylor/ Stuart Gilks

Ollie Poole/ Bryan Hamilton

Lewis arnold/ Ellie arnold

Twm Parry/ Dilwyn John

Daniel Blccard/ Alex Mill

Kyle Green/ Rhys Stoneman

loan Thomas/ Dylan Davies
Thomas Babb/ Andrew Blackwood
Emma Brumfield/ lan Bass

Jack Robinson/ Bonnie Papper
William Whale/ Paul Bevan

Aidan Corner/ Ade Camp

Rebecca Challis/ Christian Brown

é
5 Final

1
6:50
6:45
6:56
6:50
7:03
6:58
7:09
7:21
7:16
7:35
7:16
7:35
9:00
6:53
7:20
8:02
7:08
7:03

10:00
10:00

Individual Times

2
6:31
6:33
6:37
6:52
6:39
6:41
6:47
6:59
6:58
6:58
7:06
7:00
7:06
7:05
9:27
7:36
6:58
6:51

30:00
7:06

Heroes Junior Rally 2025

3
5:24
5:29
5:34
5:40
5:39
5:39
5:33
5:39
5:36
6:00
5:55
5:53
5:53
5:33
6:02
6:08
5:55
5:42
6:03

10:00

4
5:18
5:18
5:20
5:20
5:18
5:26
5:26
5:27
5:30
5:37
5:35
5:38
5:37
5:15
5:30
5:54
10:00
10:00

5:25
30:00

5
5557
5:57
5:57
5:55
554
294
5:57
554
5557
5:57
5:54
5:57
554

10:00
5:57
554
5557
5:57
5:54
5:57

6
5:49
5:49
5:46
5:49
6:04
6:05
6:04
6:04
6:03
6:10
6:23
6:19
6:08
5:58
6:07
6:42
6:16
6:23
6:09
6:30

In Position Order

7
5:14
5:14
5:17
5:16
5:28
5:27
5:33
5:34
5:35
5:52
5:35
5:39
5:34
5:28
5:41
6:13
5:29
5:42
5:34
5:37

8
5:05
5:07
5:17
5:11
5:16
5:19
5:29
5:23
5:30
5:29
5:49
5:36
5:24
5:28
5:27
5:52
5:18
5:25
5:24
5:27

9 Penalty

4:52
4:51
5:00
4:57
5:02
5:05
5:12
5:09
5:14
5:12
5:20
5:22
5:59
5:08
5:24
5:34
5:07
5:10
5:07
5:17

to SF 9

Cls OIA

Total Pos Pos
51:00 1 1
51:03 2 2
51:44 3 3
51:50 4 4
52:26 5 5
52:37 6 6
53:10 7 7
53:33 8 8
53:39 9 9
54:50 10 10
54:56 11 11
54:59 12 12
56:38 13 13
56:48 14 14
56:55 15 15
57:58 16 16
58:08 17 17
58:13 18 18
1:19:39 19 19
1:25:54 20 20
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Times shown like this are notional or penalised

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9
3.60 miles 3.60 miles 2.90 miles 2.90 miles 3.50 miles 3.50 miles 2.90 miles 2.90 miles 2.80 miles

These results became Final on Sunday 3rd August 2025 at 18:30 BST and were signed by Steven Kenyon (Clerk of the Course)
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Heroes Junior Rally 2025
Final Individual Times In Starting Order to SF 9

Cls OIA
Car Cls Crew 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Penalty Total Pos Pos
51 F Henri Cynwyl/ Catrin Angharad Price 6:50 6:52 5:40 5620 5:55 5:49 5:16 5:11 4:57 51:50 4 4
52 F Mckenzie Snowden/ Jonathan Turnbull 6:56 6:37 5:34 5:20 5:57 5:46 5:17 5:17 5:00 51:44 3 3
53 F William Paterson / Chloe Fleming 6:50 6:31 5:24 5:18 5:57 5:49 5:14 5:.05 4:52 51:00 1 1
54  F Ollie Forrester/ George Myatt 6:45 6:33 5:29 5:18 557 5:49 5:14 5:.07 4:51 51:03 2 2
55 F Thomas Babb/ Andrew Blackwood 7:20 9:27 6:02 5:30 56:57 6:07 5:41 5:27 5:24 56:55 15 15
56 F loan Thomas/ Dylan Davies 6:53 7:05 5:33 5:15 10:00 5:58 5:28 5:28 5:08 56:48 14 14
57 F Jack Robinson/ Bonnie Papper 7:08 6:58 555 10:00 5:57 6:16 5:29 5:18 5:07 58:.08 17 17
58 F Ollie Poole/ Bryan Hamilton 7:16 6:58 5:36 5:30 5:57 6:03 5:35 5:30 5:14 53:39
59 F Zak Furber/ Graham Wild 6:58 6:41 5:39 5:26 56:57 6:05 5:27 5:19 5:05 52:37
60 F Daniel Taylor/ Stuart Gilks 7:21 659 5:39 5:27 557 6:04 5:34 5:23 5:09 53:33
61 F Kyle Green/ Rhys Stoneman 9:00 7:06 553 537 5657 6:.08 5:34 5:24 5:59 56:38 13 13
62 F lago Edwards/ Caron Tomlinson 7:09 6:47 5:33 5:26 5657 6:04 5:33 5:29 5:12 53:10 7 7
63 F Lewis arnold/ Ellie arnold 7:35 6:58 6:00 5:37 5:57 6:10 5:52 5:29 5:12 54:50 10 10
64 F Aidan Corner/ Ade Camp 10:00 30:00 6:03 5:25 56:57 6:09 5:34 5:24 5:07 1:19:39 19 19
65 F Daniel Blccard/ Alex Mill 7:35 7:00 5:53 5:38 657 6:19 5:39 5:36 5:22 54:59 12 12
66 F Emma Brumfield/ lan Bass 8:02 7:36 6:08 554 557 6:42 6:13 5:52 5:34 57:58 16 16
67 F William Whale/ Paul Bevan 7:03 6:51 5:42 10:00 5:57 6:23 5:42 5:25 5:10 58:13 18 18
68 F Shane Collins/ Rob Fagg 7:03 6:39 5:39 5:18 557 6:04 528 5:16 5:02 52:26 5 5
69 F Rebecca Challis/ Christian Brown 10:00 7:06 10:00 30:.00 5:57 6:30 5:37 5:27 5:17 1:25:54 20 20
70 F Twm Parry/ Dilwyn John 7:16 7:06 555 5:35 657 6:23 5:35 5:49 5:20 54556 11 11
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Times shown like this are notional or penalised

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9
3.60 miles 3.60 miles 2.90 miles 2.90 miles 3.50 miles 3.50 miles 2.90 miles 2.90 miles 2.80 miles

These results became Final on Sunday 3rd August 2025 at 18:30 BST and were signed by Steven Kenyon (Clerk of the Course)

Copyright © rallies.info 2025 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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Car Cls Crew
Class F

53
54
52
51
68
59
62
60
58
63
70
65
61
56
55
66
57
67
64
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William Paterson / Chloe Fleming
Ollie Forrester/ George Myatt

Final

6:50
6:45

Mckenzie Snowden/ Jonathan Turnbull 6:56

Henri Cynwyl/ Catrin Angharad Price 6:50

Shane Collins/ Rob Fagg

Zak Furber/ Graham Wild

lago Edwards/ Caron Tomlinson
Daniel Taylor/ Stuart Gilks

Ollie Poole/ Bryan Hamilton
Lewis arnold/ Ellie arnold

Twm Parry/ Dilwyn John

Daniel Blccard/ Alex Mill

Kyle Green/ Rhys Stoneman
loan Thomas/ Dylan Davies
Thomas Babb/ Andrew Blackwood
Emma Brumfield/ lan Bass
Jack Robinson/ Bonnie Papper
William Whale/ Paul Bevan

Aidan Corner/ Ade Camp

7:03
6:58
7:09
7:21
7:16
7:35
7:16
7:35
9:00
6:53
7:20
8:02
7:08
7:03
10:00

Heroes Junior Rally 2025

Individual Times

6:31
6:33
6:37
6:52
6:39
6:41
6:47
6:59
6:58
6:58
7:06
7:00
7:06
7:05
9:27
7:36
6:58
6:51
30:00

5:24
5:29
5:34
5:40
5:39
5:39
5:33
5:39
5:36
6:00
5:55
5:53
5:53
5:33
6:02
6:08
5:55
5:42
6:03

5:18
5:18
5:20
5:20
5:18
5:26
5:26
5:27
5:30
5:37
5:35
5:38
5:37
5:15
5:30
5:54
10:00
10:00
5:25

5:57
5:57
5:57
5:55
5:57
5:57
5:57
5:57
5:57
5:57
5:57
5:57
5:57
10:00
5:57
5:57
5:57
5:57
5:57

5:49
5:49
5:46
5:49
6:04
6:05
6:04
6:04
6:03
6:10
6:23
6:19
6:08
5:58
6:07
6:42
6:16
6:23
6:09

In Class Order

5:14
5:14
5:17
5:16
5:28
5:27
5:33
5:34
5:35
5:52
5:35
5:39
5:34
5:28
5:41
6:13
5:29
5:42
5:34

8

5:05
5:07
5:17
5:11
5:16
5:19
5:29
5:23
5:30
5:29
5:49
5:36
5:24
5:28
5:27
5:52
5:18
5:25
5:24

9 Penalty

4:52
4:51
5:00
4:57
5:02
5:05
5:12
5:09
5:14
5:12
5:20
5:22
5:59
5:08
5:24
5:34
5:07
5:10
5:07

51:00
51.03
51:44
51:50
52:26
52:37
53:10
53:33
53:39
54:50
54:56
54:59
56:38
56:48
56:55
57:58
58:08
58:13
1:19:39

to SF 9

Cls OIA
Total Pos Pos
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Cls OIA
Car Cls Crew 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Penalty Total Pos Pos

69 F Rebecca Challis/ Christian Brown 10:00 7:06 10:00 30:.00 5:57 6:30 5:37 5:27 5:17 1:25:54 20 20

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9
3.60 miles 3.60 miles 2.90 miles 2.90 miles 3.50 miles 3.50 miles 2.90 miles 2.90 miles 2.80 miles

These results became Final on Sunday 3rd August 2025 at 18:30 BST and were signed by Steven Kenyon (Clerk of the Course)

Copyright © rallies.info 2025 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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Car Cls Crew

53
54
52
51
68
59
62
60
58
63
70
65
61
56
55
66
57
67
64
69

=
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William Paterson / Chloe Fleming
Ollie Forrester/ George Myatt

Mckenzie Snowden/ Jonathan Turnbull

Henri Cynwyl/ Catrin Angharad Price

Shane Collins/ Rob Fagg

Zak Furber/ Graham Wild

lago Edwards/ Caron Tomlinson
Daniel Taylor/ Stuart Gilks

Ollie Poole/ Bryan Hamilton
Lewis arnold/ Ellie arnold

Twm Parry/ Dilwyn John

Daniel Blccard/ Alex Mill

Kyle Green/ Rhys Stoneman
loan Thomas/ Dylan Davies
Thomas Babb/ Andrew Blackwood
Emma Brumfield/ lan Bass

Jack Robinson/ Bonnie Papper
William Whale/ Paul Bevan
Aidan Corner/ Ade Camp
Rebecca Challis/ Christian Brown

Final

Car

Skoda Citigo
Skoda Citigo
VW UP
Citroen C1
Toyota Aygo
Peugeot 107
Citroen C1
Citroen C1
Skoda Citigo
VW UP
Citroen C1
Citroen C1
Skoda Citigo
Peugeot 107
Skoda Citigo
Peugeot 107
Suzuki Alto
Nissan Micra
Peugeot 107
Toyota Aygo

Heroes Junior Rally 2025

Total

Overall Results

In Position Order

Cls O/A Diff from Diff from
Leader car ahead

Penalty Pos Pos

51:00
51:03
51:44
51:50
52:26
52:37
53:10
53:33
53:39
54:50
54:56
54:59
56:38
56:48
56:55
57:58
58:08
58:13
1:19:39
1:25:54

1

© 00 N oo o~ 0N
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©O © ©® N o 0 h W N L O

+0:03
+0:44
+0:50
+1:26
+1:37
+2:10
+2:33
+2:39
+3:50
+3:56
+3:59
+5:38
+5:48
+5:55
+6:58
+7:08
+7:13
+28:39
+34:54

+0:03
+0:41
+0:06
+0:36
+0:11
+0:33
+0:23
+0:06
+1:11
+0:06
+0:03
+1:39
+0:10
+0:07
+1:03
+0:10
+0:05
+21:26
+6:15

to SF 9
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These results became Final on Sunday 3rd August 2025 at 18:30 BST and were signed by Steven Kenyon (Clerk of the Course)

Copyright © rallies.info 2025 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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Car Cls Crew

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

=
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Henri Cynwyl/ Catrin Angharad Price
Mckenzie Snowden/ Jonathan Turnbull

William Paterson / Chloe Fleming

Ollie Forrester/ George Myatt

Thomas Babb/ Andrew Blackwood

loan Thomas/ Dylan Davies
Jack Robinson/ Bonnie Papper
Ollie Poole/ Bryan Hamilton
Zak Furber/ Graham Wild
Daniel Taylor/ Stuart Gilks

Kyle Green/ Rhys Stoneman
lago Edwards/ Caron Tomlinson
Lewis arnold/ Ellie arnold

Aidan Corner/ Ade Camp
Daniel Blccard/ Alex Mill

Emma Brumfield/ lan Bass
William Whale/ Paul Bevan
Shane Collins/ Rob Fagg
Rebecca Challis/ Christian Brown

Twm Parry/ Dilwyn John

b4
v
a7 T
S Final

Car

Citroen C1
VW UP
Skoda Citigo
Skoda Citigo
Skoda Citigo
Peugeot 107
Suzuki Alto
Skoda Citigo
Peugeot 107
Citroen C1
Skoda Citigo
Citroen C1
VW UP
Peugeot 107
Citroen C1
Peugeot 107
Nissan Micra
Toyota Aygo
Toyota Aygo
Citroen C1

Heroes Junior Rally 2025

Overall Results

Total Cls OIA
Penalty Pos Pos
51:50 4 4
51:44 3 3
51:00 1 1
51:03 2 2
56:55 15 15
56:48 14 14
58:08 17 17
53:39
52:37
53:33
56:38 13 13
53:10 7 7
54:50 10 10
1:19:39 19 19
54:59 12 12
57:58 16 16
58:13 18 18
52:26 5 5
1:25:54 20 20
54:56 11 11

In Starting Order

to SF 9
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These results became Final on Sunday 3rd August 2025 at 18:30 BST and were signed by Steven Kenyon (Clerk of the Course)

Copyright © rallies.info 2025 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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Car Cls Crew

Class F

53
54
52
51
68
59
62
60
58
63
70
65
61
56
55
66
57
67
64

F
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William Paterson / Chloe Fleming
Ollie Forrester/ George Myatt

Mckenzie Snowden/ Jonathan Turnbull
Henri Cynwyl/ Catrin Angharad Price

Shane Collins/ Rob Fagg

Zak Furber/ Graham Wild

lago Edwards/ Caron Tomlinson
Daniel Taylor/ Stuart Gilks

Ollie Poole/ Bryan Hamilton
Lewis arnold/ Ellie arnold

Twm Parry/ Dilwyn John

Daniel Blccard/ Alex Mill

Kyle Green/ Rhys Stoneman
loan Thomas/ Dylan Davies
Thomas Babb/ Andrew Blackwood
Emma Brumfield/ lan Bass
Jack Robinson/ Bonnie Papper
William Whale/ Paul Bevan

Aidan Corner/ Ade Camp

Final

Car

Skoda Citigo
Skoda Citigo
VW UP
Citroen C1
Toyota Aygo
Peugeot 107
Citroen C1
Citroen C1
Skoda Citigo
VW UP
Citroen C1
Citroen C1
Skoda Citigo
Peugeot 107
Skoda Citigo
Peugeot 107
Suzuki Alto
Nissan Micra
Peugeot 107

Heroes Junior Rally 2025

Total

51:00
51.03
51:44
51:50
52:26
52:37
53:10
53:33
53:39
54:50
54:56
54:59
56:38
56:48
56:55
57:58
58:08
58:13
1:19:39

Overall Results

Cils OIA
Penalty Pos Pos
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In Class Order

to SF 9
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Total Cls OIA
Car Cls Crew Car Penalty Pos Pos

69 F Rebecca Challis/ Christian Brown Toyota Aygo 1:25:54 20 20

These results became Final on Sunday 3rd August 2025 at 18:30 BST and were signed by Steven Kenyon (Clerk of the Course)
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Heroes Junior Rally 2025

Final Position on each Stage in Position Order to SF 9

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9
3.60 miles 3.60 miles 2.90 miles 2.90 miles 3.50 miles 3.50 miles 2.90 miles 2.90 miles 2.80 miles

Posn Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time

1 54 6145 53 6:31 53 524 56 515 51 555 52 546 53 514 53 505 54 451
51 6550 54 6:33 54 529 53 518 52 557 51 549 54 514 54 507 53 452
53 650 52 6:37 56 533 54 518 53 557 53 549 51 516 51 511 51 457
56 6:53 68 6:39 62 533 68 518 54 557 54 549 52 517 68 516 52 5:00
52 6556 59 6141 52 534 51 520 55 557 56 558 59 527 52 517 68 502
50 6:58 62 6147 58 536 52 520 57 557 58 6:03 56 528 57 518 59 5:05
67 7:03 67 651 59 539 64 525 58 557 60 6:04 68 528 59 519 57 507
68 7:03 51 652 60 539 59 526 59 557 62 6:04 57 529 60 523 64 507
57 7:08 57 658 68 539 62 526 60 557 68 604 62 533 61 524 56 508
62 7:09 58 658 51 540 60 527 61 557 59 605 60 534 64 524 60 509
58 7:16 63 658 67 542 55 530 62 557 55 6:07 61 534 67 525 67 5:10
70 7:16 60 659 61 553 58 530 63 557 61 608 64 534 55 527 62 512
55 7:20 65 7:.00 65 553 70 535 64 557 64 609 58 535 69 527 63 512
60 7:21 56 7:05 57 555 61 537 65 557 63 6:10 70 5:35 56 528 58 5:14
63 7:35 61 7:.06 70 555 63 537 66 557 57 6:16 69 537 62 529 69 517
65 7:35 69 7:.06 63 600 65 538 67 557 65 6:19 65 539 63 529 70 5:20
66 802 70 706 55 6:02 66 554 68 557 67 623 55 541 58 530 65 522
61 9:00 66 7:36 64 6:03 57 10:00 69 557 70 6:23 67 542 65 536 55 5:24
64 10:00 55 9:27 66 6:08 67 10:00 70 557 69 6:30 63 552 70 549 66 5:34
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Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9
3.60 miles 3.60 miles 2.90 miles 2.90 miles 3.50 miles 3.50 miles 2.90 miles 2.90 miles 2.80 miles

Posn Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time
20 69 10:00 64 30:00 69 10:00 69 30:00 56 1000 66 6:42 66 6:13 66 552 61 559

These results became Final on Sunday 3rd August 2025 at 18:30 BST and were signed by Steven Kenyon (Clerk of the Course)
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Final Position after each Stage in Position Order to SF 9

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9
3.60 miles 3.60 miles 2.90 miles 2.90 miles 3.50 miles 3.50 miles 2.90 miles 2.90 miles 2.80 miles

Posn Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time
1 54 645 54 13:18 53 1845 53 24:03 53 30:00 53 3549 53 41:.03 53 46:08 53 51:00

2 51 650 53 13:21 54 18:47 54 24:05 54 30:02 54 3551 54 41:05 54 46:12 54 51:03
3 53 6:50 52 13:33 52 19:07 52 24:27 52 30:24 52 36:10 52 41:27 52 46:44 52 5144
4 56 6:53 59 13:39 59 19118 68 24:39 68 30:36 51 36:26 51 41:42 51 46:53 51 51:50
5 52 6156 51 13142 68 19:21 51 24:42 51 30:37 68 36140 68 42:08 68 47:24 68 52:26
6 59 6:58 68 13:42 51 19:22 59 24:44 59 30:41 59 36:46 59 42:13 59 47:32 59 52:37
7 67 7:03 67 13:54 62 19:29 56 24:46 62 30:52 62 36:56 62 42:29 62 4758 62 53:10
8 68 7:03 62 13:56 56 19:31 62 2455 58 31:17 58 37:20 58 4255 60 48:24 60 53:33
9 57 7:08 56 13:58 67 19:36 58 2520 60 31:23 60 37:27 60 43:01 58 4825 58 53:39
10 62 7:09 57 14:06 58 19:50 60 25:26 70 31:49 70 38:12 70 43:47 70 49:36 63 54:50
11 58 7:16 58 14:14 60 19559 70 25552 65 32:.03 63 3817 65 44:01 65 4937 70 54:56
12 70 7:16 60 14:20 57 20:01 65 26:06 63 32:07 65 3822 63 44:09 63 49:38 65 54:59
13 55 7:20 70 14:22 70 20:17 63 26:10 61 33:33 61 39141 61 4515 61 5039 61 56:38
14 60 7:21 63 14:33 65 20:28 61 27:36 66 33:37 66 40:19 55 46:04 55 51:31 56 56:48
15 63 7:35 65 14:35 63 20:33 66 27:40 55 34116 55 40:23 56 46:12 56 51:40 55 56:55

=
(o]

65 7:35 66 1538 66 21:46 55 28:19 56 34:146 56 40144 66 46:32 66 52:24 66 57:58
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Posn
17
18
19
20

These results became Final on Sunday 3rd August 2025 at 18:30 BST and were signed by Steven Kenyon (Clerk of the Course)

Stage 1
3.60 miles

Car Time
66 8:02
61 9:00
64 10:00
69 10:00

Stage 2

Stage 3

Car Time Car

61 16:06
55 16:47
69 17:06
64 40:00

61
55
69
64

Stage 4
3.60 miles 2.90 miles 2.90 miles

Time Car

21:59
22:49
27:06
46:03

67
57
64
69

Time
29:36
30:01
51:28
57:06

Stage 5 Stage 6
3.50 miles  3.50 miles
Car Time Car Time
67 35:33 67 41:56
57 35:58 57 42:14
64 57:25 64 1:03:34
69 1:03:03 69 1:09:33

Car

Stage 7
2.90 miles

67 47:38
57 47:43
64 1:09:08
69 1:15:10

Time Car

Stage 8
2.90 miles

57 53:.01
67 53:03
64 1:14:32
69 1:20:37

Time Car

Stage 9
2.80 miles

Time
57 58:.08
67 58:13
64 1:19:39
69 1:25:54

Copyright © rallies.info 2025 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.



https://www.rallies.info/
mailto:rallies@rallies.info

At 53y
e,
Ve’

Heroes Junior Rally 2025
Final Awards toSF9

Award No Crew Car
1st Overall 53 William Paterson / Chloe Fleming Skoda Citigo
2nd Overall 54 Ollie Forrester / George Myatt Skoda Citigo

3rd Overall 52 Mckenzie Snowden / Jonathan Turnbull VW UP

These results became Final on Sunday 3rd August 2025 at 18:30 BST and were signed by Steven Kenyon (Clerk of the Course)
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Heroes Junior Rally 2025

A /:;){v’\-rl-%
’ iﬁf\\i
5 Final Retirements in Starting Order to SF 9
Cls OIA

Car Cls Crew 1 2 3 45 6 7 8 9 Penalty Total Pos Pos
Times shown like this are notional or penalised

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9

3.60 miles 3.60 miles 2.90 miles 2.90 miles 3.50 miles 3.50 miles 2.90 miles 2.90 miles 2.80 miles

These results became Final on Sunday 3rd August 2025 at 18:30 BST and were signed by Steven Kenyon (Clerk of the Course)
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